

CIV/DJ/13223/16

13.11.2019

Present: None

Lawyers are on strike.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave Today. As directed by the
Ld. Presiding Officer, case is adjourned for **11.02.2020**.

Ahlmad to
Additional District Judge-03(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.
13.11.2019